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 SOPAC - Site License                           12/12/2023 - 2:02 PM
2023-24 NSW Senior State Age Championships - 10/12/2023 to 16/12/202
 
 Event 43  Boys 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Bone, Ashton           12 GOSF              9:50.64    9:35.25  
    r:+0.62  32.63      1:08.24 (35.61)
        1:44.33 (36.09)     2:20.85 (36.52)
        2:58.14 (37.29)     3:34.50 (36.36)
        4:11.54 (37.04)     4:48.40 (36.86)
        5:24.68 (36.28)     6:00.90 (36.22)
        6:37.73 (36.83)     7:14.18 (36.45)
        7:50.21 (36.03)     8:26.47 (36.26)
        9:01.78 (35.31)     9:35.25 (33.47)
  2 Wang, Eddie            12 CARL              9:48.26    9:39.47  
    r:+0.64  33.36      1:09.04 (35.68)
        1:45.93 (36.89)     2:22.64 (36.71)
        3:00.10 (37.46)     3:37.30 (37.20)
        4:14.68 (37.38)     4:51.23 (36.55)
        5:27.75 (36.52)     6:03.56 (35.81)
        6:40.72 (37.16)     7:17.04 (36.32)
        7:53.90 (36.86)     8:29.99 (36.09)
        9:06.22 (36.23)     9:39.47 (33.25)
  3 Ayer, Harrison         12 WENSC             9:51.54    9:42.64  
    r:+0.70  32.96      1:09.09 (36.13)
        1:45.27 (36.18)     2:21.97 (36.70)
        2:58.78 (36.81)     3:35.64 (36.86)
        4:11.41 (35.77)     4:48.95 (37.54)
        5:25.29 (36.34)     6:02.09 (36.80)
        6:38.22 (36.13)     7:15.69 (37.47)
        7:52.58 (36.89)     8:30.07 (37.49)
        9:07.00 (36.93)     9:42.64 (35.64)
  4 Samokhin, Jacob        12 NUSW              9:47.58    9:48.95  
    r:+0.69  32.76      1:10.01 (37.25)
        1:47.34 (37.33)     2:25.98 (38.64)
        3:03.17 (37.19)     3:42.12 (38.95)
        4:19.19 (37.07)     4:57.96 (38.77)
        5:35.27 (37.31)     6:12.39 (37.12)
        6:50.05 (37.66)     7:26.94 (36.89)
        8:03.40 (36.46)     8:39.50 (36.10)
        9:14.68 (35.18)     9:48.95 (34.27)
  5 Kim, Edward            12 NORW             10:15.16   10:25.97  
    r:+0.75  34.88      1:12.93 (38.05)
        1:51.83 (38.90)     2:31.04 (39.21)
        3:10.33 (39.29)     3:49.90 (39.57)
        4:30.24 (40.34)     5:10.53 (40.29)
        5:50.90 (40.37)     6:31.81 (40.91)
        7:11.80 (39.99)     7:51.46 (39.66)
        8:31.80 (40.34)     9:11.21 (39.41)
        9:49.57 (38.36)    10:25.97 (36.40)
 
 Event 43  Boys 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Labara, Andre          13 WGAA              9:46.60    9:10.83  
    r:+0.70  30.88      1:05.58 (34.70)
        1:40.72 (35.14)     2:15.94 (35.22)
        2:50.91 (34.97)     3:25.98 (35.07)
        4:00.79 (34.81)     4:35.69 (34.90)
        5:10.63 (34.94)     5:45.64 (35.01)
        6:20.11 (34.47)     6:54.90 (34.79)



        7:29.61 (34.71)     8:04.20 (34.59)
        8:38.26 (34.06)     9:10.83 (32.57)
  2 Dickison (V), Charlie  13 NTTWN             9:30.75    9:13.98  
    r:+0.48  30.32      1:04.07 (33.75)
        1:39.02 (34.95)     2:14.40 (35.38)
        2:49.69 (35.29)     3:24.71 (35.02)
        4:00.02 (35.31)     4:35.21 (35.19)
        5:10.52 (35.31)     5:45.97 (35.45)
        6:21.26 (35.29)     6:56.22 (34.96)
        7:31.20 (34.98)     8:06.43 (35.23)
        8:40.86 (34.43)     9:13.98 (33.12)
  3 Khaliqi, Omar          13 ACUB              9:35.78    9:22.14  
    r:+0.70  30.72      1:05.07 (34.35)
        1:40.42 (35.35)     2:15.22 (34.80)
        2:51.00 (35.78)     3:26.38 (35.38)
        4:02.37 (35.99)     4:37.65 (35.28)
        5:13.19 (35.54)     5:48.99 (35.80)
        6:25.18 (36.19)     7:01.22 (36.04)
        7:37.24 (36.02)     8:13.79 (36.55)
        8:48.25 (34.46)     9:22.14 (33.89)
  4 Ison, William          13 ACUB              9:43.91    9:30.86  
    r:+0.72  32.11      1:07.72 (35.61)
        1:43.90 (36.18)     2:19.93 (36.03)
        2:56.09 (36.16)     3:32.66 (36.57)
        4:09.12 (36.46)     4:45.24 (36.12)
        5:21.18 (35.94)     5:57.57 (36.39)
        6:33.60 (36.03)     7:09.52 (35.92)
        7:45.41 (35.89)     8:21.27 (35.86)
        8:57.11 (35.84)     9:30.86 (33.75)
  5 Kelly, Finn            13 LBMSC             9:33.72    9:31.39  
    r:+0.69  31.07      1:06.01 (34.94)
        1:41.96 (35.95)     2:18.77 (36.81)
        2:55.32 (36.55)     3:31.63 (36.31)
        4:08.04 (36.41)     4:44.14 (36.10)
        5:20.24 (36.10)     5:56.57 (36.33)
        6:32.71 (36.14)     7:09.00 (36.29)
        7:45.20 (36.20)     8:21.48 (36.28)
        8:56.86 (35.38)     9:31.39 (34.53)
  6 Jones, Nathan          13 TRGR              9:43.64    9:36.12  
    r:+0.65  30.16      1:04.25 (34.09)
        1:39.99 (35.74)     2:15.58 (35.59)
        2:52.12 (36.54)     3:28.26 (36.14)
        4:05.35 (37.09)     4:42.48 (37.13)
        5:19.17 (36.69)     5:56.20 (37.03)
        6:33.54 (37.34)     7:10.14 (36.60)
        7:47.32 (37.18)     8:24.49 (37.17)
        9:01.47 (36.98)     9:36.12 (34.65)
  7 Yang, Alan             13 CARL              9:36.87    9:36.18  
    r:+0.78  33.51      1:09.14 (35.63)
        1:45.46 (36.32)     2:21.67 (36.21)
        2:57.73 (36.06)     3:34.53 (36.80)
        4:11.15 (36.62)     4:47.79 (36.64)
        5:24.76 (36.97)     6:01.08 (36.32)
        6:37.78 (36.70)     7:14.11 (36.33)
        7:50.51 (36.40)     8:26.46 (35.95)
        9:02.05 (35.59)     9:36.18 (34.13)
  8 Potts, Charlie         13 VAQC              9:52.80    9:36.62  
    r:+0.78  32.30      1:08.15 (35.85)
        1:45.10 (36.95)     2:21.58 (36.48)
        2:58.42 (36.84)     3:34.90 (36.48)
        4:12.15 (37.25)     4:48.29 (36.14)
        5:25.12 (36.83)     6:01.28 (36.16)
        6:37.87 (36.59)     7:14.10 (36.23)
        7:50.44 (36.34)     8:26.43 (35.99)
        9:02.14 (35.71)     9:36.62 (34.48)
  9 Craft, Luke            13 HUNT              9:42.86    9:37.14  
    r:+0.50  32.76      1:08.60 (35.84)
        1:44.51 (35.91)     2:21.35 (36.84)
        2:57.46 (36.11)     3:34.60 (37.14)



        4:10.68 (36.08)     4:47.24 (36.56)
        5:24.12 (36.88)     6:01.20 (37.08)
        6:37.66 (36.46)     7:14.01 (36.35)
        7:50.98 (36.97)     8:27.13 (36.15)
        9:02.38 (35.25)     9:37.14 (34.76)
 10 Schipp, Jayden         13 REVW              9:46.81    9:37.71  
    r:+0.66  31.17      1:05.80 (34.63)
        1:43.00 (37.20)     2:19.88 (36.88)
        2:56.55 (36.67)     3:32.68 (36.13)
        4:09.59 (36.91)     4:45.42 (35.83)
        5:22.12 (36.70)     5:59.00 (36.88)
        6:36.25 (37.25)     7:13.87 (37.62)
        7:51.20 (37.33)     8:28.17 (36.97)
        9:03.06 (34.89)     9:37.71 (34.65)
 11 Vesey, Daniel          13 NOVO              9:47.08    9:39.93  
    r:+0.72  32.92      1:08.65 (35.73)
        1:45.26 (36.61)     2:21.41 (36.15)
        2:58.90 (37.49)     3:35.83 (36.93)
        4:13.08 (37.25)     4:49.47 (36.39)
        5:26.66 (37.19)     6:03.70 (37.04)
        6:41.07 (37.37)     7:17.79 (36.72)
        7:54.78 (36.99)     8:30.90 (36.12)
        9:05.93 (35.03)     9:39.93 (34.00)
 12 Officer, Benjamin      13 DPTO              9:52.08    9:44.18  
    r:+0.76  31.12      1:06.04 (34.92)
        1:42.39 (36.35)     2:19.57 (37.18)
        2:57.38 (37.81)     3:34.44 (37.06)
        4:12.22 (37.78)     4:49.14 (36.92)
        5:26.47 (37.33)     6:04.10 (37.63)
        6:41.57 (37.47)     7:20.12 (38.55)
        7:57.89 (37.77)     8:35.84 (37.95)
        9:10.77 (34.93)     9:44.18 (33.41)
 13 Fitzsimmons, Callum    13 NBSC             10:05.57    9:49.46  
    r:+0.57  32.97      1:09.48 (36.51)
        1:46.83 (37.35)     2:24.78 (37.95)
        3:02.61 (37.83)     3:40.12 (37.51)
        4:18.30 (38.18)     4:55.80 (37.50)
        5:33.12 (37.32)     6:10.00 (36.88)
        6:47.34 (37.34)     7:24.18 (36.84)
        8:01.28 (37.10)     8:38.00 (36.72)
        9:14.57 (36.57)     9:49.46 (34.89)
 14 Burke, Chase           13 MRAY              9:45.58    9:49.96  
    r:+0.69  32.89      1:09.42 (36.53)
        1:46.91 (37.49)     2:24.29 (37.38)
        3:02.34 (38.05)     3:39.83 (37.49)
        4:17.48 (37.65)     4:54.69 (37.21)
        5:32.60 (37.91)     6:10.12 (37.52)
        6:47.66 (37.54)     7:24.79 (37.13)
        8:02.10 (37.31)     8:38.95 (36.85)
        9:15.18 (36.23)     9:49.96 (34.78)
 15 An, Harlem             13 SYDU             10:08.00   10:08.48  
    r:+0.88  33.74      1:10.52 (36.78)
        1:48.70 (38.18)     2:26.71 (38.01)
        3:04.29 (37.58)     3:42.03 (37.74)
        4:21.13 (39.10)     4:59.74 (38.61)
        5:38.70 (38.96)     6:17.97 (39.27)
        6:57.44 (39.47)     7:36.02 (38.58)
        8:15.24 (39.22)     8:54.20 (38.96)
        9:31.94 (37.74)    10:08.48 (36.54)
 -- Lloyd-Jones, Owen      13 CRAN              9:41.47         NS  
 
 Event 43  Boys 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
 -- Jamieson, Luke         14 CARL              9:01.71    No Data  
 -- Kelly, Oliver          14 SHOR              9:11.45    No Data  
 -- Cocksedge, Archie      14 OAKF              9:11.93    No Data  
 -- Bone, Bodi             14 CHLS              9:13.10    No Data  



 -- McLaren, Noah          14 WASC              9:19.47    No Data  
 -- Helps (V), Finn        14 MARI              9:20.46    No Data  
 -- Whitton, Jacob         14 ABTO              9:23.07    No Data  
 -- Wilkinson, Jack        14 CRAN              9:23.17    No Data  
 -- Boyle, Jake            14 ENGA              9:24.90    No Data  
 -- Grand, Luke            14 NEPN              9:28.32    No Data  
  1 Black, Harry           14 LCOV              9:37.93    9:28.14  
    r:+0.72  31.64      1:06.70 (35.06)
        1:43.11 (36.41)     2:19.33 (36.22)
        2:55.87 (36.54)     3:32.13 (36.26)
        4:08.55 (36.42)     4:44.20 (35.65)
        5:20.24 (36.04)     5:56.20 (35.96)
        6:32.41 (36.21)     7:08.25 (35.84)
        7:44.36 (36.11)     8:19.68 (35.32)
        8:54.93 (35.25)     9:28.14 (33.21)
  2 Pilkington, Kai        14 WIAQ              9:53.38    9:33.01  
    r:+0.78  30.97      1:05.68 (34.71)
        1:42.05 (36.37)     2:18.46 (36.41)
        2:54.64 (36.18)     3:30.98 (36.34)
        4:07.27 (36.29)     4:43.42 (36.15)
        5:19.91 (36.49)     5:56.91 (37.00)
        6:33.42 (36.51)     7:10.96 (37.54)
        7:47.20 (36.24)     8:23.81 (36.61)
        8:59.06 (35.25)     9:33.01 (33.95)
  3 Stubbs, Robert         14 CMBT              9:52.00    9:33.29  
    r:+0.95  31.80      1:06.90 (35.10)
        1:43.54 (36.64)     2:20.41 (36.87)
        2:56.15 (35.74)     3:33.02 (36.87)
        4:09.45 (36.43)     4:46.73 (37.28)
        5:23.52 (36.79)     6:00.26 (36.74)
        6:36.22 (35.96)     7:12.85 (36.63)
        7:48.74 (35.89)     8:25.40 (36.66)
        9:00.36 (34.96)     9:33.29 (32.93)
  4 Johnson, Oliver        14 WGNG              9:42.39    9:35.20  
    r:+0.75  31.92      1:07.81 (35.89)
        1:44.82 (37.01)     2:21.21 (36.39)
        2:57.91 (36.70)     3:34.31 (36.40)
        4:10.67 (36.36)     4:47.69 (37.02)
        5:24.92 (37.23)     6:01.36 (36.44)
        6:37.38 (36.02)     7:13.36 (35.98)
        7:49.71 (36.35)     8:26.14 (36.43)
        9:01.70 (35.56)     9:35.20 (33.50)
  5 Tsiaousis, Kosta       14 NOVO              9:37.13    9:35.98  
    r:+0.85  30.60      1:05.05 (34.45)
        1:40.53 (35.48)     2:16.41 (35.88)
        2:52.60 (36.19)     3:29.32 (36.72)
        4:06.10 (36.78)     4:43.10 (37.00)
        5:19.77 (36.67)     5:56.60 (36.83)
        6:33.16 (36.56)     7:09.97 (36.81)
        7:46.74 (36.77)     8:23.63 (36.89)
        9:00.07 (36.44)     9:35.98 (35.91)
  6 Nixon, Harrison        14 KRBA              9:36.37    9:42.25  
    r:+0.65  30.72      1:05.38 (34.66)
        1:40.82 (35.44)     2:16.43 (35.61)
        2:52.61 (36.18)     3:28.64 (36.03)
        4:06.06 (37.42)     4:43.31 (37.25)
        5:20.03 (36.72)     5:57.10 (37.07)
        6:34.67 (37.57)     7:12.19 (37.52)
        7:50.10 (37.91)     8:27.82 (37.72)
        9:05.38 (37.56)     9:42.25 (36.87)
  7 Serafin, Taylor        14 ABTO              9:54.71    9:43.00  
    r:+0.78  31.41      1:06.97 (35.56)
        1:43.12 (36.15)     2:19.63 (36.51)
        2:56.37 (36.74)     3:33.00 (36.63)
        4:09.88 (36.88)     4:46.60 (36.72)
        5:23.92 (37.32)     6:00.96 (37.04)
        6:38.56 (37.60)     7:16.01 (37.45)
        7:53.74 (37.73)     8:31.00 (37.26)
        9:08.16 (37.16)     9:43.00 (34.84)



  8 Huang, James           14 NORW              9:55.18    9:46.45  
    r:+0.59  32.38      1:08.05 (35.67)
        1:44.72 (36.67)     2:21.90 (37.18)
        2:58.82 (36.92)     3:36.20 (37.38)
        4:13.30 (37.10)     4:50.44 (37.14)
        5:26.52 (36.08)     6:03.54 (37.02)
        6:41.26 (37.72)     7:18.73 (37.47)
        7:56.24 (37.51)     8:34.34 (38.10)
        9:11.42 (37.08)     9:46.45 (35.03)
  9 McDonald, Finn         14 NORW              9:50.79    9:52.01  
             31.78      1:08.26 (36.48)
        1:45.95 (37.69)     2:23.46 (37.51)
        3:01.01 (37.55)     3:39.26 (38.25)
        4:16.48 (37.22)     4:54.19 (37.71)
        5:31.99 (37.80)     6:11.27 (39.28)
        6:47.82 (36.55)     7:25.43 (37.61)
        8:02.52 (37.09)     8:40.34 (37.82)
        9:17.68 (37.34)     9:52.01 (34.33)
 10 Carter, Harry          14 THIL              9:46.65    9:54.76  
    r:+0.83  32.37      1:08.85 (36.48)
        1:47.27 (38.42)     2:24.65 (37.38)
        3:02.34 (37.69)     3:40.30 (37.96)
        4:18.32 (38.02)     4:55.95 (37.63)
        5:34.08 (38.13)     6:12.88 (38.80)
        6:50.47 (37.59)     7:27.50 (37.03)
        8:05.11 (37.61)     8:41.92 (36.81)
        9:19.38 (37.46)     9:54.76 (35.38)
 -- White, Jake            14 MQU               9:57.58   10:02.43  
    r:+0.61  30.48      1:05.64 (35.16)
        1:42.16 (36.52)     2:19.69 (37.53)
        2:57.27 (37.58)     3:35.71 (38.44)
        4:13.77 (38.06)     4:52.60 (38.83)
        5:30.97 (38.37)     6:10.29 (39.32)
        6:50.29 (40.00)     7:30.72 (40.43)
        8:09.21 (38.49)     8:47.96 (38.75)
        9:26.44 (38.48)    10:02.43 (35.99)
 -- Lehane, Fionn          14 WASC              9:57.57         NS  
 -- Maurer, Max            14 SLCA              9:31.45         NS  


